
Induction and Training 

Name of Person Date of Joining Type of work

09.11.2022

01.02.2021

10.05.2022

06.05.2022

15.05.2021

Civil work

Civil work

Civil work

Civil work

Civil work

Sandip Tukaram Manohar

Anant Prabhakar Kapure

Prakash Tukaram Pandit

Omkar Shivaji Shelke

Vishal Pandhari Pandit

A Cntyodaya onstruction 
Gut No. 34, Plot No. 63, Balajinagar, Sahajapur, MIDC Waluj, Chh. Sambhajinagar-431133
Gut No. 312, Plot 121, Ram Krushna Nagar, Wasmat Road, Parbhani-431401

A

E-mail : antyodayaconstruction58@gmail.com
GST : 27ACCFA6231H1ZN    Mob. 9764449111, 

Date : 02.09.2024Ref. No. AC-2024-25/ 27

Authorised Signature 

For Antyodaya Construction 
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