

Antyodaya Construction

9 Gut No. 34, Plot No. 63, Balajinagar, Sahajapur, MIDC Waluj, Chh. Sambhajinagar-431133

9 Gut No. 312, Plot 121, Ram Krushna Nagar, Wasmat Road, Parbhani-431401

E-mail: antyodayaconstruction58@gmail.com GST: 27ACCFA6231H1ZN Mob. 9764449111,

Ref. No. AC-2024-25/27 Date: 02.09.2024

Induction and Training

Name of Person	Date of Joining	Type of work
Sandip Tukaram Manohar	09.11.2022	Civil work
Anant Prabhakar Kapure	01.02.2021	Civil work
Prakash Tukaram Pandit	10.05.2022	Civil work
Omkar Shivaji Shelke	06.05.2022	Civil work
Vishal Pandhari Pandit	15.05.2021	Civil work

Sr.No	Activity	Safe Practices	
1	Norms	Walk On the passage earmarked in shop floor	
		Do not chew Tobacco, Gutkha, No Bidi or Cigar. No drink while coming on duty	
		Do not use mobile while working in the plant	
		 Get familiar with safety aspects of the job you are going to perform No horse play 	
	•	Do not sleep in the plant	
		Do not divert from the assigned work	
		Avoid use of loose cloth, chain, brace late	
		The hair should be a short	
2	Personal Protective	 Use Safety Helmet, Safety Shoes, Hand gloves, Safety Goggles, 	
	Equipments	Nose mask & Safety Belt	
		Keep the PPE's at safe place when not in use	
		Replace the damage PPE's immediately	
3	Manual Material	Handle the material carefully	
	Handling	One man should not carry more than 55 kg material	
		One women should not carry more than 30 kg material	
		While handling the material ensure that it safe to handle	
4	Reporting of Accident	Always inform about the unsafe action practice observed at	
	Incident and Near	working place to immediate supervisor	
	miss cases		

For Antyodaya Construction

Authorised Signature